Model LWG-Y Turbine Liquid Flowmeter
Strong M&C Inc.                                                         Http://www.strongmc.com
Model LWG-Y Turbine Liquid Flowmeter
Model LWG-Y turbine flowmeter is manufactured by our company with advanced technology
from abroad, and is one of the most ideal flowmeters for measuring liquid. It has the
characteristics of simple structure, high measurement accuracy, long service life, simple
operation and easy maintenance. The product is widely used in metallurgy, chemical industry,
petroleum, urban construction, environmental protection, food and other fields, high-precision

(mm)
Flow Range (m3/h)
Operating Pressure of
Model G
（MPa）
Operating Pressure of
Model Z
（MPa）
Operating Pressure of
Model D
（MPa）
LWG-Y-4 4 0.04～0.25
4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-6 6 0.1～0.6
4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-10 10 0.2～1.2 10-32 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-15 15 0.6～6 10-32 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-20 20 0.8～8 10-32 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-25 25 1～10 10-42 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-32 32 1.5～15 10-42 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-40 40 2～20 10-42 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-50 50 4～40 10-42 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-65 65 7～70 10-42 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-80 80 10～100 10-42 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-100 100 20～200 10-32 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-125 125 30～300 10-25 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-150 150 30～300 10-25 4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-200 200 80～800
4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-250 250 120～1200
4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5
LWG-Y-300 300 250～2500
4.0、6.3 1.6、2.5